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BracketMale Brown Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 8 mins 7 1

A73

A74

A75

A82

A83

A87

Thiago Hatada
GRACIE BARRA

Tomoshige Sera
TEAM LEGNUM

Ryou Moriwaki
JIUSENKAN

Takumi Higo
JIUSENKAN

Anderson De faria
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Koji matsuda
JIUSENKAN

Itsunari Minami
TEAM LEGNUM


